
TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
DISTRICT EDUCATIONAL IMPROVEMENT COMMITTEE (DEIC)

2022-2023

DEIC Meeting Schedule with Agenda Outline

Primary School

SBDM Committee
SBDM Meeting Dates

Laura Davila Principal ldavila@tmisd.us

Valerie Shirley Teacher/Dyslexia vshirley@tmisd.us

Sara Luis Teacher sluis@tmisd.us

Lorena Cantu Teacher/Bilingual locantu@tmisd.us

Andrea Carvajal Teacher/GT acarvajal@tmisd.us

Liliana Rivera Parent lilyr1384@gmail.com

Intermediate School

SBDM Committee
SBDM Meeting Dates

Christina Trevino Principal chtrevino@tmisd.us

Ericka Ledesma Teacher eledesma@tmisd.us

Kailey Frost Teacher kfrost@tmisd.us

Terry Ramon Teacher tramon@tmisd.us

Amber Watkins Parent awatkins@humana.com

Middle School

SBDM Committee
SBDM Meeting Dates

Melanie Arias Principal marias@tmisd.us

Lanisa Yates Teacher lyates@tmisd.us

Audrey Garcia Teacher agarcia@tmisd.us

Larissa Mares Teacher/Special Education lmares@tmisd.us

April Patino Parent aprilpatino119@yahoo.com

High School

SBDM Committee
SBDM Meeting Dates

Gabe Alvarado Principal aalvarado@tmisd.us

Laura Grey Teacher lgrey@tmisd.us

Sarah Walker Teacher swalker@tmisd.us

Julie Bacak Teacher jbacak@tmisd.us

Dr. Alexis Gutierrez Parent alrae@mac.com

ACC
SBDM Meeting Dates

Ricardo Zavala Teacher rizavala@tmisd.us

Ashlen Crisp Teacher acrisp@tmisd.us

District Members Yolanda Alvaro Director of Special Education yalvaro@tmisd.us

Community Members Raymond Gonzalez Community Member warcatstkd@gmail.com

Chairperson Dr. John White Assistant Superintendent jwhite@tmisd.us

Superintendent Steve VanMatre Superintendent svanmatre@tmisd.us
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